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All our pieces can be glazed in any of these colours



FLAT PLATES



PLATOS LLANOS

XS

REF. PLRT1
REF. PLR14
REF. PLR20
REF. PLR26

D11,5cm
D14cm
D20cm
D26cm

H1,5cm
H1,5cm
H2cm
H2cm



PLATO PAN

REF. PPAT5T10 L15cm W10cm




ORGANICOS LLANOS

M REF. PLCAL2T L[21cm H2cm
L REF PLCAL26 L27cm H2cm




DEEP PLATES



PLATOS HONDOS

XS

REF. PSR13
REF. PSR16
REF. PSR19
REF. PSR24

D13,5cm
D15,5cm
D1%cm
D24cm

H4cm

H4,5cm
H4cm
H3,5cm



TRAMUNTANA HONDO

M REF. PSTRAM22 D22cm H4,5cm
L REF. PSTRAM28 D28,5cm H4,5cm




DALi HONDO

M REF. PSDAL20 D20cm H3,5cm
L REF. PSDAL24 D24cm H3,5cm




BOWILS



BOL JAPONES

REF. BLIP L13cm Hbcm




XALOC BOL

REF. BLXAL L13cm WI1,5cm Hb5cm



HUEVO BOL/BEOWL

REF. BLHU1707 D17cm HZ7cm



TIESTO BOL

REF. BLTIT806 DI18cm Hbcm




H4cm

W16,5cm

GARBi HONDO
20 5cm

REF. PSGAR21




OVNI BOL

REF. BLON24/7 D23,5cm H/,5cm




TRAYS



BANDEJAS RECTANGULARES

M REF. BREC21 121,5cm W14,5cm  HI1,5cm
L REF. BREC37 L36,5cm WI12cm H2cm




TEJA

M REF. BTJPT18 L17,5cm Wllcm H4,5cm
L REF. BTJP25 125,5cm WI11,5cm  H4,5cm




BANDEJA LAPIZ/PENCIL TRAY

REF. BRC2509 L124,5cm W9cm HI1,5cm



SAUCER AND CUPS



SOJA

TACITA

REF. RSOJ D/,5cm HI13,5cm

REF. CUP85 D8,5cm H5,5cm
17cl




SPECIAL EDITION



LA MALA EDUCACION



SALACOT
CHAPLIN

SALACOT & CHAPLIN

REF. BLSK19@15
REF. BLCHAP

L19,5cm
L18cm

W15, 5cm
W1lbcm

H7,5cm
H7cm

LA MALA EDUCACION



A'PETIT



A'PETIT 1
A'PETIT 2

A'PETIT 1 & A’PETIT 2

REF. BLEQT15
REF. BLEQT1

L14cm
LT6bcm

Wl4cm
W12,5cm

H8,5cm
HQ, 5cm

A’PETIT











